
Boys JV - Small School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:20:43.57 15

2 Howards Grove 00:22:34.56 53

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:31.28 69

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:20:54.84 4

Roncalli 00:22:26.03 3

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:24:29.68 3

Oconto 00:24:23.33 2

Kewaunee 00:26:07.02 2

Reedsville 00:24:57.69 1
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Boys JV - Small School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:20:43.57 9 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1268 Johnny Wallner 00:20:13.31 1

2 6 1276 Joe Vanic 00:20:43.30 2

3 7 1272 Will Leibham 00:20:49.38 3

4 8 1275 Brock Seefeldt 00:20:52.53 4

5 9 1271 Oliver Leibham 00:20:59.34 5

6 12 1267 Ethan Bidinger 00:21:39.42 (7)

7 15 1269 Titus Gottschalk 00:22:07.03 (9)

2 Howards Grove 00:22:34.56 5 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 767 John Athorp 00:21:17.77 6

2 14 772 Braven Wilson 00:21:53.34 8

3 19 770 Winston Gudex 00:22:30.07 11

4 22 769 Evan Erdmann 00:23:01.80 13

5 25 771 Kyle Taber 00:24:09.83 15

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:31.28 8 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 982 Emett Brodtke 00:22:26.23 10

2 20 983 Theo Diaz Montane 00:22:31.05 12

3 24 986 Caleb Lukasek 00:23:31.36 14

4 26 989 Josh Sielaff 00:24:13.65 16

5 29 985 Ricky Li 00:24:54.10 17

6 34 981 Samuel Barthel 00:27:20.49 (18)

7 35 984 Ebbott Fields 00:27:56.69 (19)
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Boys JV - Small School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 216 Reid Ketterhagen JR 00:20:12.36 Cedar Grove-Belgium

2 1 1268 Johnny Wallner FR 00:20:13.31 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

3 0 1147 Ryusei Fujimori SR 00:20:25.75 Oconto

4 0 215 Grady Ketterhagen FR 00:20:31.02 Cedar Grove-Belgium

5 0 1025 Jacob Harrison FR 00:20:38.45 Roncalli

6 2 1276 Joe Vanic FR 00:20:43.30 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

7 3 1272 Will Leibham FR 00:20:49.38 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

8 4 1275 Brock Seefeldt SO 00:20:52.53 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

9 5 1271 Oliver Leibham FR 00:20:59.34 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

10 0 214 Ben Duwell FR 00:21:07.77 Cedar Grove-Belgium

11 6 767 John Athorp SO 00:21:17.77 Howards Grove

12 (7) 1267 Ethan Bidinger SR 00:21:39.42 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

13 0 217 Drew Neese FR 00:21:48.22 Cedar Grove-Belgium

14 8 772 Braven Wilson JR 00:21:53.34 Howards Grove

15 (9) 1269 Titus Gottschalk FR 00:22:07.03 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

16 0 1274 Nolan Roeh FR 00:22:08.95 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

17 0 1026 Remington Raffaelli SR 00:22:24.35 Roncalli

18 10 982 Emett Brodtke SO 00:22:26.23 Manitowoc Lutheran

19 11 770 Winston Gudex FR 00:22:30.07 Howards Grove

20 12 983 Theo Diaz Montane SO 00:22:31.05 Manitowoc Lutheran

21 0 662 Bear Lohse FR 00:22:31.73 NEWCHAA Homeschool

22 13 769 Evan Erdmann SO 00:23:01.80 Howards Grove

23 0 1273 Shawn Peterson SO 00:23:03.90 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

24 14 986 Caleb Lukasek FR 00:23:31.36 Manitowoc Lutheran

25 15 771 Kyle Taber FR 00:24:09.83 Howards Grove

26 16 989 Josh Sielaff SO 00:24:13.65 Manitowoc Lutheran

27 0 1024 Brandon Cayemberg FR 00:24:15.30 Roncalli

28 0 661 Abraham Hertler SR 00:24:27.77 NEWCHAA Homeschool

29 17 985 Ricky Li JR 00:24:54.10 Manitowoc Lutheran

30 0 1233 Adison Scharenbroch FR 00:24:57.69 Reedsville

31 0 805 Bryion Soto SR 00:25:45.12 Kewaunee

32 0 804 Noah Hudson SO 00:26:28.93 Kewaunee

33 0 663 Jameson O'Brien SR 00:26:29.53 NEWCHAA Homeschool

34 (18) 981 Samuel Barthel FR 00:27:20.49 Manitowoc Lutheran

35 (19) 984 Ebbott Fields SO 00:27:56.69 Manitowoc Lutheran

36 0 1148 Skyler Kamm JR 00:28:20.91 Oconto

37 0 988 Jacob Sielaff SR 00:28:38.81 Manitowoc Lutheran
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